TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VETSTREAM PLC		108/15/2001	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VETSTREAM LIMITED
Street Address:	ORIEL HOUSE, CONNAUGHT PLACE
City:	LONDON, W2 2ZB
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Registration Number:	1581126	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)693-4236

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: joan.mcgillycuddy@akzonobel.com

Correspondent Name: JOAN M. MCGILLYCUDDY Address Line 1: 7 LIVINGSTONE AVENUE

DOBBS FERRY, NEW YORK 10522-3408 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 15863US1

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

DAVID H. VICKREY Name:

Address Line 1: 7 LIVINGSTONE AVENUE

Address Line 4: DOBBS FERRY, NEW YORK 10522-3408

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Joan M. McGillycuddy

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002710 FRAME: 0081

900001742

source=VETSTREAM ASSIGNMENT.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002710 FRAME: 0082

· 05/08/2002 13:49 FAX 01908685300

INTERVET ACCOUNT

@ 02



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 2618414

I hereby certify that

VETSTREAM LIMITED

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company, and that the company is limited

Given under my hand at Companies House, Cardiff the 15th August 2001

An Authorised Officer

pelie trancis

TRADEMARK REEL: 002710 FRAME: 0083

RECORDED: 09/04/2003